Requirements nor with the Solvency Capital Requirement.

Generali Hellas Insurance Company S.A. - Capital Management

101

E.6. ANY OTHER INFORMATION

SENSITIVITIES

As anticipated in chapter C.7, the sensitivity analyses of simple changes in specific risk drivers (e.g. Interest Rates, equity

shock, credit spreads and Interest Rate volatility) measuring the variability of the Own Funds and Solvency Ratio to

variations in specific risk factors are here reported. The set chosen aims to provide the assessment of resilience to the

most significant risks.

In relation to Own Funds impact, the table below presents the Own Funds per each sensitivity scenario, as they were

disclosed during the annual analyst meeting at Group level.

Apart from the Own Funds, the Solvency Capital requirement has also been estimated for each sensitivity scenario and

the impact is illustrated below. The calculation of the SCR has been made outside Tagetik system, using the dedicated

tool provided by the HO for Pillar 1 purposes and the input data have been modified according to each sensitivity scenario.

Scenario Own Funds
Solvency Capital

Requirement
SCR ratio

Risk Free Rate: interest rate
change

+50 bps   103.322   66.169 156,1%

-50 bps   105.825   67.337 157,2%

Credit spread of corporate
bonds on Swap

+50 bps   103.525   66.569 155,5%

Equity Price fair value change
25%   105.055 66.743 157,4%

-25%   104.252 66.651 156,4%

Risk Free rate with No
Volatility adjustment

no VA   103.691 67.225 154,2%

Ultimate Forward rates -15 bps   104.465   66.757 156,5%

SFCR RSR CDM configuration entity - SOLVENCY AND FINANCIAL CONDITION REPORT 2019

102

Public

Annex

QRT TEMPLATES VALID FOR SOLO PURPOSES

Impact of long term guarantees measures and transitional

Amount with Long Term
Guarantee measures and

transitionals

Impact of transitional
on technical

provisions

Impact of transitional
on interest rate

Impact of volatility
adjustment set to

zero

Impact of matching
adjustment
set to zero

Technical provisions 427.501 0 0 1.450 0

Basic own funds 104.654 0 0 -963 0

Eligible own funds to meet Solvency Capital Requirement 104.654 0 0 -963 0